
South Carolina Season Statistics (Through games of Mar 05, 2023)

Overall record: 6-5  • SEC: 1-1  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 4-2  • Away: 0-3  • Neutral: 2-0
vs National ranked: 0-3  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour SEC 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Ayana Akli 22-6 7-0 15-6 1-0 7-0 --- --- --- --- --- 13-6 0-0 W10 7-0
Ana Cruz 13-11 2-5 11-6 1-1 --- --- --- 1-3 1-2 --- 0-2 0-0 L1 3-6
Allie Gretkowski 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2
Sarah Hamner 14-7 2-2 12-5 1-1 1-0 1-2 --- --- --- --- 8-5 0-0 W1 5-4
Annie Jennings 6-6 0-0 6-6 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 4-5
Misa Malkin 10-11 2-3 8-8 1-0 --- --- --- --- 1-2 1-1 0-1 0-0 W1 3-3
Elise Mills 7-17 2-6 5-11 0-2 --- --- 1-3 1-3 --- --- 1-6 0-0 L3 2-5
Gracie Mulville 5-8 3-4 2-4 0-2 --- 2-2 1-2 --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 L2 3-3
Chloe Narboni 1-4 0-0 1-4 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L3 1-4
Alice Otis 4-6 3-4 1-2 0-0 --- --- --- --- 0-1 3-3 0-1 0-0 L1 4-5
McKenna Schaefbauer 5-7 3-1 2-6 0-0 --- --- --- --- 1-1 2-0 0-1 0-0 W3 4-6
Totals 87-85 24-25 63-60 4-6 8-0 3-4 2-5 2-6 3-6 6-4 22-23 0-0
Percentage .506 .490 .512 .400 1.000 .429 .286 .250 .333 .600 .489 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour SEC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Ayana Akli/Sarah Hamner 10-6 3-1 7-5 1-1 3-1 --- --- 3-3 0-0 L1 8-2
Ana Cruz/Elise Mills 3-3 0-0 3-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 3-3
Misa Malkin/McKenna Schaefbauer 0-3 0-0 0-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L3 0-3
Annie Jennings/Chloe Narboni 0-6 0-0 0-6 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L6 0-6
Sarah Hamner/McKenna Schaefbauer 3-1 2-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- 2-0 0-0 0-0 W2 3-1
Allie Gretkowski/Gracie Mulville 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
Ayana Akli/Ana Cruz 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 L1 2-1
Misa Malkin/Elise Mills 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1
Ana Cruz/Allie Gretkowski 9-5 6-3 3-2 2-0 --- 4-3 2-0 0-0 0-0 W2 6-4
Misa Malkin/Gracie Mulville 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2
Elise Mills/McKenna Schaefbauer 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-2
Ana Cruz/Misa Malkin 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Allie Gretkowski/Annie Jennings 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Ayana Akli/Gracie Mulville 4-5 2-4 2-1 0-0 2-4 --- --- 0-3 0-0 L1 4-5
Alice Otis/McKenna Schaefbauer 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Misa Malkin/Alice Otis 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Elise Mills/Alice Otis 2-1 2-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 2-1 0-0 0-0 W1 2-1
Allie Gretkowski/McKenna Schaefbauer 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Allie Gretkowski/Alice Otis 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Gracie Mulville/McKenna Schaefbauer 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Gracie Mulville/Alice Otis 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 --- 0-1 --- 0-1 0-0 L1 0-1
Totals 37-45 15-13 22-32 3-2 5-5 4-6 6-2 3-8 0-0
Percentage .451 .536 .407 .600 .500 .400 .750 .273 .000



South Carolina Season Statistics (Through games of Mar 05, 2023)

Date Opponent Score Overall SEC Nat'l Reg'l
FC 09/16-18/2022 Furman Fall Classic  (Greenville, SC)
CS 09/22-25/2022 College Ranked Spotlight  (Cary, NC)
CI 09/23-25/2022 Charlotte Invite  (Charlotte, NC)

AA 10/3-9/2022 ITA All-Americans  (Cary, NC)
CR 10/13-17/2022 ITA Carolina Regionals  (Winston-Salem, NC)

G 10/28-30/2022 Gamecock Shootout  (Columbia, SC)
FN 11/3-6/2022 ITA Fall Nationals  (San Diego, CA)
CK 01/13-15/2023 Carolina Kickoff  (Columbia, SC)

01/21/2023 #3 NC STATE WOLFPACK L 1-6 0-1 0-0
01/27/2023 vs Northwestern W 4-2 1-1 0-0
01/28/2023 at #8 Virginia L 1-4 1-2 0-0
02/14/2023 at Clemson L 2-4 1-3 0-0
02/17/2023 COASTAL CAROLINA W 4-0 2-3 0-0
02/17/2023 YALE W 4-0 3-3 0-0
02/19/2023 WAKE FOREST W 4-3 4-3 0-0
02/25/2023 vs Wichita State W 4-1 5-3 0-0 #41
02/25/2023 at #49 Oklahoma State L 0-4 5-4 0-0 #41

* 03/03/2023 #34 LSU W 4-3 6-4 1-0 #38
* 03/05/2023 #2 TEXAS A&M L 1-4 6-5 1-1 #38

vs ranked
DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour SEC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Sarah Hamner 13-7 5-1 8-6 1-1 3-1 --- 2-0 3-3 0-0
Ayana Akli 16-12 5-5 11-7 1-1 5-5 --- --- 3-7 0-0
Elise Mills 8-7 2-1 6-6 0-0 --- --- 2-1 0-0 0-0
McKenna Schaefbauer 4-9 2-2 2-7 0-0 --- 0-1 2-1 0-0 0-0
Misa Malkin 2-8 0-0 2-8 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Ana Cruz 14-10 6-3 8-7 2-0 --- 4-3 2-0 0-1 0-0
Chloe Narboni 0-6 0-0 0-6 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Annie Jennings 0-7 0-0 0-7 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Allie Gretkowski 10-9 6-5 4-4 2-0 --- 4-5 2-0 0-0 0-0
Gracie Mulville 5-10 2-6 3-4 0-1 2-4 0-1 0-1 0-4 0-0
Alice Otis 2-5 2-3 0-2 0-1 --- 0-2 2-1 0-1 0-0
Totals 37-45 15-13 22-32 3-2 5-5 4-6 6-2 3-8 0-0
Percentage .451 .536 .407 .600 .500 .400 .750 .273 .000



South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 05, 2023)

Ayana Akli
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
FC 09/16-18/2022 vs Wake Forest Brooke Killingsworth Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-0
FC 09/16-18/2022 vs North Carolina Abbey Forbes (15/-) Lost 1-6, 1-6
FC 09/16-18/2022 vs Georgia Tech Kylie Bilchev (73/-) Won 6-0, 6-2
CS 09/22-25/2022 vs Texas A&M Mary Stoiana (58/-) Won 0-6, 6-2, 7-6 (7-3)
CS 09/22-25/2022 vs Southern California Eryn Cayetano (1/-) Lost 1-6, 6-3, 1-6
CS 09/22-25/2022 vs Miami Alexa Noel (19/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6
CS 09/22-25/2022 vs Miami Isabella Pfenning (66/-) Won 6-4, 4-6, 1-0 (11-9)
AA 10/3-9/2022 vs Notre Dame Page Freeman (63/-) Won 6-2, 6-1
AA 10/3-9/2022 vs Clemson Cristina Myorova (77/-) Won 6-3, 6-2
AA 10/3-9/2022 vs Virginia Elaine Chervinsky (56/-) Won 6-2, 6-1
AA 10/3-9/2022 vs Tennessee Rebeka Mertena (27/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6
AA 10/3-9/2022 vs Michigan Kari Miller (17/-) Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-4
AA 10/3-9/2022 vs NC State Amelia Rajecki Won 6-4, 6-4
AA 10/3-9/2022 vs San Diego Solymar Colling (34/-) Lost 0-6, 5-7
CR 10/13-17/2022 vs Coastal Carolina V. de Samucewicz Won 1-6, 6-2, 6-1
CR 10/13-17/2022 vs Charlotte Lucie Petruzelova Won 6-3, 2-6, 6-4
CR 10/13-17/2022 vs Wake Forest Anya Brylin Won 6-4, 6-7 (4-7), 6-4
CR 10/13-17/2022 vs Duke Emma Jackson (100/-) Lost 6-4, 5-7, 5-7
CK 01/13-15/2023 vs Wisconsin Maria Sholokhova (59/-) Won 6-0, 6-4
CK 01/13-15/2023 vs Georgia Tech Kylie Bilchev (111/-) Won 6-3, 6-2
CK 01/13-15/2023 vs Wake Forest Women's Tenni Casie Wooten (27/-) Won 6-4, 6-1

01/21/2023 #3 NC State Wolfpack 1 Alana Smith (13/-) Won 6-1, 6-4
01/27/2023 vs Northwestern 1 Maria Shusharina - 6-0, 5-7, 4-2, unf.
01/28/2023 at #8 Virginia 1 Julia Adams (34/-) Won 6-1, 6-3
02/14/2023 at Clemson 1 Eleni Louka Won 6-3, 6-1
02/17/2023 Coastal Carolina 1 De Samucewicz, V. Won 6-0, 6-1
02/17/2023 Yale 1 Chelsea Kung Won 6-4, 6-2
02/19/2023 Wake Forest 1 Casie Wooten (29/-) Won 7-5, 4-6, 7-6 (13-11)
02/25/2023 at #49 Oklahoma State 1 Kristina Novak - 7-6 (9-7), 3-1, unf.

* 03/03/2023 #34 LSU 1 Kylie Collins (11/-) Won 6-2, 6-4
* 03/05/2023 #2 Texas A&M 1 Mary Stoiana (9/-) - 7-5, 0-6, unf.



South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 05, 2023)

Ayana Akli
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
FC 09/16-18 vs North Carolina Reilly Tran/Carson Tanguilig (36/-) Lost 4-8/Sarah Hamner
FC 09/16-18 vs Furman Jess Dawson/Sara Snyder Lost 5-8/Sarah Hamner
FC 09/16-18 vs Ohio State Shelly Bereznyak/Kathleen Jones Won 8-3/Sarah Hamner
CS 09/22-25 vs Texas A&M Mary Stoiana/Jayci Goldsmith Lost 2-6/Sarah Hamner
CS 09/22-25 vs Southern California Eryn Cayetano/Maddy Sieg Lost 5-7/Sarah Hamner
CS 09/22-25 vs Ohio State Irina Cantos Siemers/Sydni Ratliff (24/-) Won 6-2/Sarah Hamner
AA 10/3-9/2 vs San Francisco Maria Vaquero/Rita Colyer Won 8-3/Sarah Hamner
AA 10/3-9/2 vs Massachusetts Danielle Hack/T. Jongertakul Won 8-4/Sarah Hamner
AA 10/3-9/2 vs Vanderbilt Sonya Macavei/Anessa Lee Won 8-3/Sarah Hamner
AA 10/3-9/2 vs Tulsa Maria Berlanga/Laia Conde Monfort Won 6-0, 7-5/Sarah Hamner
AA 10/3-9/2 vs Rice Maria Budin/Diae El Jardi (16/-) Won 7-6 (7-2), 4-6, 1-0 (12-10)/Sara
AA 10/3-9/2 vs Arizona State Patricija Spaka/Domenika Turkovic (22/-) Lost 6-4, 3-6, 0-1 (3-10)/Sarah Ham
C 10/13-17 vs Gardner-Webb Maria Jardim/Emilia Roslund Won 8-2/Ana Cruz
C 10/13-17 vs Western Carolina Angela Perez Baroo/Leilany Ipunesso Won 8-1/Ana Cruz
C 10/13-17 vs Wake Forest Anya Brylin/Brooke Killingsworth (3/-) Lost 3-8/Ana Cruz
CK 01/13-15 vs Wake Forest Women's Casie Wooten/Mia Ahmad Won 6-2/Gracie Mulville
CK 01/13-15 vs Wisconsin Ava Markham/Maria Sholokhova Won 6-1/Gracie Mulville
CK 01/13-15 vs Georgia Tech Carol Lee/Kate Sharabura - /Gracie Mulville
CK 01/13-15 vs Georgia Tech Carol Lee/Kate Sharabura (53/-) Lost 3-6/Gracie Mulville

01/21/20 #3 NC State Wolfpack 1 Amelia Rajecki/Nell Miller (8/-) Lost 5-7/Gracie Mulville
01/27/20 vs Northwestern 1 Briana Crowley/Sydney Pratt Won 6-2/Gracie Mulville
01/28/20 at #8 Virginia 1 Julia Adams/Melodie Collard Lost 6-7 (2-7)/Gracie Mulville
02/14/20 at Clemson 1 Cristina Mayorova/Eleni Louka Lost 2-6/Gracie Mulville
02/17/20 Coastal Carolina 1 Hopton, Megan/Babayan, Anna Won 6-2/Gracie Mulville
02/17/20 Yale 1 Ann Wright Guerry/Rhea Shrivastava - 4-3, unf./Gracie Mulville
02/19/20 Wake Forest 1 Anna Brylin/Brooke Killingsworth (10/-) Lost 3-6/Gracie Mulville
02/25/20 vs Wichita State 1 Lingwei Kong/Natsumi Kurahashi Won 6-1/Sarah Hamner
02/25/20 at #49 Oklahoma State 1 Alana Wolfberg/Sofia Rojas Won 6-3/Sarah Hamner

* 03/03/20 #34 LSU 1 Anastasiya Komar/Nikita Vishwase (17/-) Won 6-2/Sarah Hamner
* 03/05/20 #2 Texas A&M 1 Mary Stoiana/Carson Branstine (10/-) Lost 2-6/Sarah Hamner



South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 05, 2023)

Ana Cruz
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
FC 09/16-18/2022 vs Duke Karolina Berankova Won 3-6, 5-2, retired
FC 09/16-18/2022 vs Vanderbilt Amy Stevens Won 6-3, 6-4
FC 09/16-18/2022 vs Furman Sara Snyder Won 6-0, 6-3
CS 09/22-25/2022 vs Ohio State Kolie Allen Lost 6-3, 3-6, 1-6
CS 09/22-25/2022 vs Auburn Kaitlyn Carnicella Lost 3-6, 5-7
CS 09/22-25/2022 vs Princeton Leena Bennetto Won 3-6, 6-3, 1-0 (10-8)
CS 09/22-25/2022 vs UCF Jaleesa Leslie Lost 2-6, 1-6
CS 09/22-25/2022 vs UCF Jaleesa Leslie Won 1-6, 6-3, 1-0 (11-9)
CR 10/13-17/2022 vs Appalachian State Ellie Murphy Won 6-4, 6-3
CR 10/13-17/2022 vs Coastal Carolina Lilie Steryous Won 5-7, 6-3, 6-3
CR 10/13-17/2022 vs North Carolina A&T Isabella Romanichen Won 6-1, 6-3
CR 10/13-17/2022 vs NC State Abigail Rencheli (23/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6
GS 10/28-30/2022 vs Washington Jennifer Kerr Won 6-3, 6-3
GS 10/28-30/2022 vs SMU Jackie Nylander Won 6-4, 6-4
CK 01/13-15/2023 vs Wisconsin Alina Mukhortova Lost 1-6, 5-7
CK 01/13-15/2023 vs Georgia Tech Rosie Garcia Gross Lost 2-6, 6-7 (3-7)
CK 01/13-15/2023 vs Wake Forest Women's Tenni Maddie Lynch Won 6-0, 6-1

01/21/2023 #3 NC State Wolfpack 4 Sophie Abrams (97/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6
01/27/2023 vs Northwestern 4 Justine Leong Lost 2-6, 0-6
01/28/2023 at #8 Virginia 4 Sara Ziodato Lost 4-6, 0-6
02/17/2023 Coastal Carolina 4 Burger, Tatum Won 6-2, 6-0
02/25/2023 vs Wichita State 4 Kris. Kudryavtseva - 1-6, 6-2, 1-1, unf.
02/25/2023 at #49 Oklahoma State 5 Ayumi Miyamoto Lost 3-6, 2-6

* 03/03/2023 #34 LSU 5 Nikita Vishwase Won 5-7, 6-2, 5-0, retired
* 03/05/2023 #2 Texas A&M 5 Jeanette Mireles Lost 2-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
FC 09/16-18 vs Duke Karolina Berankova/Iuliia Bryzgalova Won 8-5/Elise Mills
FC 09/16-18 vs Georgia Tech Ruth Marsh/Alejandra Cruz Won 8-5/Elise Mills
FC 09/16-18 vs North Carolina Abbey Forbes/Fiona Crawley Lost 0-8/Elise Mills
CS 09/22-25 vs Southern California Snow Han/Sloane Morra Lost 2-6/Elise Mills
CS 09/22-25 vs Duke Brianna Shvets/Katie Codd Lost 4-6/Elise Mills
CS 09/22-25 vs Princeton Daria Frayman/Leena Bennetto Won 6-3/Elise Mills
C 10/13-17 vs Gardner-Webb Maria Jardim/Emilia Roslund Won 8-2/Ayana Akli
C 10/13-17 vs Western Carolina Angela Perez Baroo/Leilany Ipunesso Won 8-1/Ayana Akli
C 10/13-17 vs Wake Forest Anya Brylin/Brooke Killingsworth (3/-) Lost 3-8/Ayana Akli
G 10/28-30 vs SMU Jackie Nylander/Taylor Johnson Lost 6-8/Allie Gretkowski
G 10/28-30 vs Marshall Aisling McGrane/Emma Vanderheyden Won 8-3/Allie Gretkowski
G 10/28-30 vs Washington Astrid Olsen/Jennifer Kerr Lost 5-7/Misa Malkin
CK 01/13-15 vs Wake Forest Women's Whitley Pate/Nevena Carton Won 6-2/Allie Gretkowski
CK 01/13-15 vs Wisconsin Xinyu Cai/Alina Mukhortova Won 6-2/Allie Gretkowski
CK 01/13-15 vs Georgia Tech Alejandra Cruz/Kylie Bilchev - /Allie Gretkowski
CK 01/13-15 vs Georgia Tech Alejandra Cruz/Kylie Bilchev Lost 4-6/Allie Gretkowski

01/21/20 #3 NC State Wolfpack 2 Sophie Abrams/Alana Smith Lost 4-6/Allie Gretkowski
01/27/20 vs Northwestern 2 Justine Leong/Christina Hand Lost 2-6/Allie Gretkowski
02/14/20 at Clemson 2 Samantha Buyckx/Jenna Thompson Won 6-4/Allie Gretkowski
02/17/20 Coastal Carolina 2 Steryous, Lilie/Burger, Tatum Won 6-3/Allie Gretkowski
02/17/20 Yale 2 Chelsea Kung/Sophie Zaslow Won 6-2/Allie Gretkowski
02/25/20 vs Wichita State 2 Jessica Anzo/Kris. Kudryavtseva Won 6-3/Allie Gretkowski
02/25/20 at #49 Oklahoma State 2 Ayumi Miyamoto/Raquel Gonzalez Lost 0-6/Allie Gretkowski

* 03/03/20 #34 LSU 3 Safiya Carrington/Mia Rabinowitz Won 6-2/Allie Gretkowski
* 03/05/20 #2 Texas A&M 3 Gianna Pielet/Jeanette Mireles Won 6-2/Allie Gretkowski



South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 05, 2023)

Allie Gretkowski
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
GS 10/28-30/2022 vs SMU Winslow Huth Lost 5-7, 5-7
GS 10/28-30/2022 vs Marshall Doroteja Joksovic Lost 6-7 (5-7), 6-7 (4-7)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
C 10/13-17 vs Wofford Lily Woods/Georgia Fischer Won 8-3/Gracie Mulville
C 10/13-17 vs East Carolina Alisha Hussain/I. Bachir el Bouhali Lost 6-8/Gracie Mulville
G 10/28-30 vs SMU Jackie Nylander/Taylor Johnson Lost 6-8/Ana Cruz
G 10/28-30 vs Marshall Aisling McGrane/Emma Vanderheyden Won 8-3/Ana Cruz
G 10/28-30 vs Washington Hikaru Sato/Melissa Sakar Lost 1-6/Annie Jennings
CK 01/13-15 vs Wake Forest Women's Whitley Pate/Nevena Carton Won 6-2/Ana Cruz
CK 01/13-15 vs Wisconsin Xinyu Cai/Alina Mukhortova Won 6-2/Ana Cruz
CK 01/13-15 vs Georgia Tech Alejandra Cruz/Kylie Bilchev - /Ana Cruz
CK 01/13-15 vs Georgia Tech Alejandra Cruz/Kylie Bilchev Lost 4-6/Ana Cruz

01/21/20 #3 NC State Wolfpack 2 Sophie Abrams/Alana Smith Lost 4-6/Ana Cruz
01/27/20 vs Northwestern 2 Justine Leong/Christina Hand Lost 2-6/Ana Cruz
01/28/20 at #8 Virginia 2 Natasha Subhash/Annabelle Xu Lost 6-7 (4-7)/McKenna Schaefbau
02/14/20 at Clemson 2 Samantha Buyckx/Jenna Thompson Won 6-4/Ana Cruz
02/17/20 Coastal Carolina 2 Steryous, Lilie/Burger, Tatum Won 6-3/Ana Cruz
02/17/20 Yale 2 Chelsea Kung/Sophie Zaslow Won 6-2/Ana Cruz
02/19/20 Wake Forest 2 Mia Ahmad/Casie Wooten Lost 5-7/Alice Otis
02/25/20 vs Wichita State 2 Jessica Anzo/Kris. Kudryavtseva Won 6-3/Ana Cruz
02/25/20 at #49 Oklahoma State 2 Ayumi Miyamoto/Raquel Gonzalez Lost 0-6/Ana Cruz

* 03/03/20 #34 LSU 3 Safiya Carrington/Mia Rabinowitz Won 6-2/Ana Cruz
* 03/05/20 #2 Texas A&M 3 Gianna Pielet/Jeanette Mireles Won 6-2/Ana Cruz



South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 05, 2023)

Sarah Hamner
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
FC 09/16-18/2022 vs Clemson Cristina Mayorova (77/-) Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-4
FC 09/16-18/2022 vs Vanderbilt Celia Belle Mohr Won 2-6, 6-4, 7-5
CS 09/22-25/2022 vs Kansas Malkia Ngounoue (116/-) Lost 4-6, 6-3, 5-7
CS 09/22-25/2022 vs Virginia Julia Adams (35/-) Won 7-5, 6-3
CS 09/22-25/2022 vs Oklahoma Carmen Corley (22/-) Won 6-2, 6-1
CS 09/22-25/2022 vs Ohio State Irina Cantos Siemers (10/-) Won 6-0, 6-1
CS 09/22-25/2022 vs Texas A&M Mary Stoiana (50/-) Lost 2-6, 0-6
AA 10/3-9/2022 vs Georgia Tech Carol Lee (16/-) Won 7-5, 6-2
AA 10/3-9/2022 vs North Carolina Fiona Crawley (21/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6
CR 10/13-17/2022 vs Gardner-Webb Maria Jardim Won 6-3, 6-3
CR 10/13-17/2022 vs East Carolina Martina  Muzzolon Won 6-2, 6-2
CR 10/13-17/2022 vs Duke Elizabeth Coleman Won 6-1, 3-6, 6-3
CR 10/13-17/2022 vs NC State Amelia Rajecki Won 6-2, 0-6, 6-2
CR 10/13-17/2022 vs Duke Cameron Morra (6/-) Won 6-4, 3-6, 6-2
FN 11/3-6/2022 vs Ohio State Sydni Ratliff (51/-) Lost 6-0, 3-6, 3-6
FN 11/3-6/2022 vs Texas Malaika Rapolu (74/-) Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-4
FN 11/3-6/2022 vs Duke Chloe Beck (5/-) Lost 2-6, 6-7 (4-7)

02/19/2023 Wake Forest 2 Anna Brylin Lost 6-2, 4-6, 5-7
02/25/2023 vs Wichita State 1 Lingwei Kong Won 6-3, 6-4
02/25/2023 at #49 Oklahoma State 2 Alana Wolfberg (107/-) - 6-2, 6-6, unf.

* 03/03/2023 #34 LSU 2 Anastasiya Komar (44/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6
* 03/05/2023 #2 Texas A&M 2 Carson Branstine (37/-) Won 6-2, 2-0, retired

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
FC 09/16-18 vs North Carolina Reilly Tran/Carson Tanguilig (36/-) Lost 4-8/Ayana Akli
FC 09/16-18 vs Furman Jess Dawson/Sara Snyder Lost 5-8/Ayana Akli
FC 09/16-18 vs Ohio State Shelly Bereznyak/Kathleen Jones Won 8-3/Ayana Akli
CS 09/22-25 vs Texas A&M Mary Stoiana/Jayci Goldsmith Lost 2-6/Ayana Akli
CS 09/22-25 vs Southern California Eryn Cayetano/Maddy Sieg Lost 5-7/Ayana Akli
CS 09/22-25 vs Ohio State Irina Cantos Siemers/Sydni Ratliff (24/-) Won 6-2/Ayana Akli
AA 10/3-9/2 vs San Francisco Maria Vaquero/Rita Colyer Won 8-3/Ayana Akli
AA 10/3-9/2 vs Massachusetts Danielle Hack/T. Jongertakul Won 8-4/Ayana Akli
AA 10/3-9/2 vs Vanderbilt Sonya Macavei/Anessa Lee Won 8-3/Ayana Akli
AA 10/3-9/2 vs Tulsa Maria Berlanga/Laia Conde Monfort Won 6-0, 7-5/Ayana Akli
AA 10/3-9/2 vs Rice Maria Budin/Diae El Jardi (16/-) Won 7-6 (7-2), 4-6, 1-0 (12-10)/Ayan
AA 10/3-9/2 vs Arizona State Patricija Spaka/Domenika Turkovic (22/-) Lost 6-4, 3-6, 0-1 (3-10)/Ayana Akli
C 10/13-17 vs Charleston Southern Noa Boyd/Amila Jusufbegovic Won 8-4/McKenna Schaefbauer
C 10/13-17 vs Western Carolina Andrea Redondo/Chloe Schwarz Lost 6-8/McKenna Schaefbauer

02/17/20 Coastal Carolina 3 De Samucewicz, V./Hollins, Jesse - 5-3, unf./Alice Otis
02/17/20 Yale 3 Jamie Kim/Vivian Cheng Won 6-2/McKenna Schaefbauer
02/19/20 Wake Forest 3 Nevena Carton/Whitley Pate Won 6-4/McKenna Schaefbauer
02/25/20 vs Wichita State 1 Lingwei Kong/Natsumi Kurahashi Won 6-1/Ayana Akli
02/25/20 at #49 Oklahoma State 1 Alana Wolfberg/Sofia Rojas Won 6-3/Ayana Akli

* 03/03/20 #34 LSU 1 Anastasiya Komar/Nikita Vishwase (17/-) Won 6-2/Ayana Akli
* 03/05/20 #2 Texas A&M 1 Mary Stoiana/Carson Branstine (10/-) Lost 2-6/Ayana Akli



South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 05, 2023)

Annie Jennings
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
FC 09/16-18/2022 vs Wake Forest Maddie Lynch Won 6-4, 6-2
FC 09/16-18/2022 vs North Carolina Sophia Patel Lost 3-6, 4-6
FC 09/16-18/2022 vs Mississippi State Dhorani Niroshan Won 4-6, 6-3, 6-2
CI 09/23-25/2022 vs ETSU Mariya Shumeika Lost 0-6, 6-4, 4-6
CI 09/23-25/2022 vs Charlotte Aranda,Lucia Lost 3-6, 2-6
CI 09/23-25/2022 vs Charlotte Brown,Maddie Won 6-4, 6-4
CR 10/13-17/2022 vs Presbyterian Valentina De Sousa Won 6-4, 2-6, 1-0 (10-7)
CR 10/13-17/2022 vs UNC Greensboro Juliana Craft Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-0
CR 10/13-17/2022 vs Coastal Carolina Megan Hopton Lost 4-6, 0-6
GS 10/28-30/2022 vs Washington Erika Matsuda Lost 4-6, 1-6
GS 10/28-30/2022 vs SMU Reka Patel Lost 6-0, 1-6, 1-6
GS 10/28-30/2022 vs Marshall Gabrielle Clairotte Won 6-2, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
FC 09/16-18 vs Georgia Tech Monika Dedaj/Garcia Gross Lost 0-8/Chloe Narboni
FC 09/16-18 vs North Carolina Lindsay Zink/Sophia Patel Lost 2-8/Chloe Narboni
CI 09/23-25 vs Iowa Anya Lamoreaux/Pia Kranholdt Lost 3-6/Chloe Narboni
CI 09/23-25 vs ETSU Ralitsa Alexandrova/Yunuen Elizarraras Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Chloe Narboni
CI 09/23-25 vs Charlotte Petruzelova,Lucie/Wilkins,Emma Lost 1-6/Chloe Narboni
CI 09/23-25 vs Charlotte Petruzelova,Lucie/van Poppel,Emma Lost 1-6/Chloe Narboni
G 10/28-30 vs Washington Hikaru Sato/Melissa Sakar Lost 1-6/Allie Gretkowski



South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 05, 2023)

Misa Malkin
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
FC 09/16-18/2022 vs Wake Forest Stella Li Lost 1-6, 4-6
FC 09/16-18/2022 vs Ohio State Kathleen Jones Won 6-4, 6-1
FC 09/16-18/2022 vs Georgia Tech Kate Sharabura Won 6-2, 2-6, 7-6 (7-5)
CI 09/23-25/2022 vs ETSU Ralitsa Alexandrova Lost 7-5, 2-6, 2-6
CI 09/23-25/2022 vs Charlotte Petruzelova,Lucie Lost 2-6, 4-6
CI 09/23-25/2022 vs Penn State Ioana Gheorghita Lost 4-6, 0-6
CR 10/13-17/2022 vs Campbell Eeva Ristola Won 6-4, 6-2
CR 10/13-17/2022 vs East Carolina I. Bachir el Bouhali Won 6-1, 5-7, 6-0
CR 10/13-17/2022 vs Davidson Josie Schaffer Won 6-3, 7-6 (9-7)
CR 10/13-17/2022 vs Duke Chloe Beck (5/-) Lost 1-6, 2-6
GS 10/28-30/2022 vs Washington Astrid Olsen Lost 3-6, 0-6
GS 10/28-30/2022 vs SMU Drew Morris Lost 6-4, 1-6, 4-6
GS 10/28-30/2022 vs Marshall Aisling McGrane Won 6-7 (4-7), 6-4, 7-5
CK 01/13-15/2023 vs Wisconsin Xinyu Cai Lost 1-6, 3-6
CK 01/13-15/2023 vs Georgia Tech Ruth Marsh Won 7-6 (7-5), 7-6 (7-3)
CK 01/13-15/2023 vs Wake Forest Women's Tenni Jingyi Li Won 6-1, 6-4

01/21/2023 #3 NC State Wolfpack 5 Gina Dittmann Lost 1-6, 1-6
01/27/2023 vs Northwestern 5 Briana Crowley Won 6-3, 6-1
01/28/2023 at #8 Virginia 5 Annabelle Xu (62/-) - 4-6, 6-1, 2-2, unf.
02/14/2023 at Clemson 4 Jenna Thompson - 4-6, 7-5, 3-1, unf.
02/17/2023 Yale 4 Vivian Cheng - 4-6, 1-5, unf.
02/19/2023 Wake Forest 5 Whitley Pate Lost 4-6, 6-4, 3-6
02/25/2023 at #49 Oklahoma State 6 Raquel Gonzalez Lost 3-6, 4-6

* 03/03/2023 #34 LSU 6 Mia Rabinowitz Won 6-4, 6-1
* 03/05/2023 #2 Texas A&M 6 Daria Smetannikov (68/-) - 6-2, 5-7, unf.

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
FC 09/16-18 vs Ohio State Madeline Atway/Danielle Schoenly Lost 3-8/McKenna Schaefbauer
FC 09/16-18 vs Mississippi State Dhorani Niroshan/Emily Surcey Lost 5-8/McKenna Schaefbauer
FC 09/16-18 vs Wake Forest Nevena Carton/Stella Li Lost 6-8/McKenna Schaefbauer
C 10/13-17 vs Charlotte Lucie Aranda/Emma van Poppel Won 8-3/Elise Mills
C 10/13-17 vs UNC Greensboro Arina Babkova/Reagan Mitchell Won 8-3/Elise Mills
C 10/13-17 vs Duke Cameron Morra/Chloe Beck Lost 2-8/Elise Mills
G 10/28-30 vs SMU Drew Morris/Maja Makoric Lost 5-8/Gracie Mulville
G 10/28-30 vs Marshall Johanna Strom/Sophia Hurrion Lost 4-8/Gracie Mulville
G 10/28-30 vs Washington Astrid Olsen/Jennifer Kerr Lost 5-7/Ana Cruz
CK 01/13-15 vs Wisconsin Charmaine Seah/Taylor Cataldi Lost 3-6/Alice Otis

02/25/20 vs Wichita State 3 Theodora Chantava/Harriet Hamilton - 3-4, unf./Gracie Mulville



South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 05, 2023)

Elise Mills
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
FC 09/16-18/2022 vs Georgia Tech Ava Hrastar Lost 6-2, 5-7, 3-6
FC 09/16-18/2022 vs Mississippi State Alexandra Mikhailuk Won 0-6, 6-1, 6-4
FC 09/16-18/2022 vs Duke Iuliia Bryzgalova (70/-) Lost 2-6, 4-6
CS 09/22-25/2022 vs Texas A&M Gianna Pielet Lost 1-6, 4-6
CS 09/22-25/2022 vs Princeton Leena Bennetto Won 6-2, 6-4
CS 09/22-25/2022 vs Auburn Kaitlyn Carnicella Lost 6-1, 6-7 (3-7), 2-6
CS 09/22-25/2022 vs Princeton Maia Sung Won 6-1, 6-3
CS 09/22-25/2022 vs Auburn DJ Bennett Lost 5-7, 3-6
CR 10/13-17/2022 vs Charlotte Kaavya Sawhney Won 7-5, 6-2
CR 10/13-17/2022 vs Wake Forest Nevena Carton Lost 6-4, 4-6, 3-6
GS 10/28-30/2022 vs Washington Sarah-Maude Fortin (92/-) Lost 4-6, 1-6
GS 10/28-30/2022 vs SMU Hadley Doyle Lost 0-6, 3-6
GS 10/28-30/2022 vs Marshall Emma Vanderheyden Lost 4-6, 5-7
CK 01/13-15/2023 vs Wisconsin Ava Markham (82/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6
CK 01/13-15/2023 vs Georgia Tech Mahak Jain (109/-) Lost 6-7 (2-7), 5-7
CK 01/13-15/2023 vs Wake Forest Women's Tenni Whitley Pate Won 6-2, 6-3

01/21/2023 #3 NC State Wolfpack 3 Abigail Rencheli (25/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6
01/27/2023 vs Northwestern 3 Christina Hand (54/-) Won 7-6 (8-6), 6-4
01/28/2023 at #8 Virginia 3 Elaine Chervinsky (50/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6
02/14/2023 at Clemson 3 Samantha Buyckx Lost 3-6, 4-6
02/17/2023 Coastal Carolina 3 Hopton, Megan - 6-1, 5-4, unf.
02/17/2023 Yale 3 Ann Wright Guerry - 7-6, 1-1, unf.
02/19/2023 Wake Forest 4 Nevena Carton Won 6-2, 6-3
02/25/2023 vs Wichita State 3 Natsumi Kurahashi - 1-6, 5-6, unf.
02/25/2023 at #49 Oklahoma State 4 Sofia Rojas (118/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6

* 03/03/2023 #34 LSU 4 Safiya Carrington Lost 5-7, 3-6
* 03/05/2023 #2 Texas A&M 4 Jayci Goldsmith (77/-) Lost 1-6, 6-7 (7-9)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
FC 09/16-18 vs Duke Karolina Berankova/Iuliia Bryzgalova Won 8-5/Ana Cruz
FC 09/16-18 vs Georgia Tech Ruth Marsh/Alejandra Cruz Won 8-5/Ana Cruz
FC 09/16-18 vs North Carolina Abbey Forbes/Fiona Crawley Lost 0-8/Ana Cruz
CS 09/22-25 vs Southern California Snow Han/Sloane Morra Lost 2-6/Ana Cruz
CS 09/22-25 vs Duke Brianna Shvets/Katie Codd Lost 4-6/Ana Cruz
CS 09/22-25 vs Princeton Daria Frayman/Leena Bennetto Won 6-3/Ana Cruz
C 10/13-17 vs Charlotte Lucie Aranda/Emma van Poppel Won 8-3/Misa Malkin
C 10/13-17 vs UNC Greensboro Arina Babkova/Reagan Mitchell Won 8-3/Misa Malkin
C 10/13-17 vs Duke Cameron Morra/Chloe Beck Lost 2-8/Misa Malkin
G 10/28-30 vs SMU Lana Mavor/Hadley Doyle Lost 1-8/McKenna Schaefbauer
G 10/28-30 vs Marshall Doroteja Joksovic/Andjela Lopicic Won 8-4/McKenna Schaefbauer
G 10/28-30 vs Washington Sarah-Maude Fortin/Erika Matsuda Lost 2-6/McKenna Schaefbauer

01/21/20 #3 NC State Wolfpack 3 Abigail Rencheli/Anna Zyryanova Won 6-4/Alice Otis
01/27/20 vs Northwestern 3 Kiley Rabjohns/Maria Shusharina Lost 5-7/Alice Otis
01/28/20 at #8 Virginia 3 Elaine Chervinsky/Sara Ziodato - 6-6, unf./Alice Otis
02/14/20 at Clemson 3 Daniella Medvedeva/Sophia Hatton Won 7-5/Alice Otis



South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 05, 2023)

Gracie Mulville
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
GS 10/28-30/2022 vs Washington Melissa Sakar Lost 6-2, 4-6, 4-6
GS 10/28-30/2022 vs SMU Maja Makoric Lost 2-6, 0-6
GS 10/28-30/2022 vs Marshall Sophia Hurrion Won 6-4, 6-2
CK 01/13-15/2023 vs Wisconsin Taylor Cataldi Lost 3-6, 7-5, 3-6
CK 01/13-15/2023 vs Georgia Tech Alejandra Cruz (104/-) Won 6-1, 6-3
CK 01/13-15/2023 vs Wake Forest Women's Tenni Nevena Carton Lost 5-7, 4-6

01/21/2023 #3 NC State Wolfpack 2 Amelia Rajecki (23/-) Lost 4-6, 1-6
01/27/2023 vs Northwestern 2 Sydney Pratt Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-3
01/28/2023 at #8 Virginia 2 Natasha Subhash (90/-) - 6-4, 2-6, 1-5, unf.
02/14/2023 at Clemson 2 Cristina Mayorova Lost 2-6, 4-6
02/17/2023 Coastal Carolina 2 Babayan, Anna - 0-6, 6-2, 0-1, unf.
02/17/2023 Yale 2 Rhea Shrivastava - 6-7, 4-3, unf.
02/19/2023 Wake Forest 3 Brooke Killingsworth Won 6-3, 6-4
02/25/2023 vs Wichita State 2 Jessica Anzo Won 6-1, 6-0
02/25/2023 at #49 Oklahoma State 3 Lucia Peyre - 4-6, 5-4, unf.

* 03/03/2023 #34 LSU 3 Nina Geissler Lost 2-6, 3-6
* 03/05/2023 #2 Texas A&M 3 Salma Ewing Lost 5-7, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
C 10/13-17 vs Wofford Lily Woods/Georgia Fischer Won 8-3/Allie Gretkowski
C 10/13-17 vs East Carolina Alisha Hussain/I. Bachir el Bouhali Lost 6-8/Allie Gretkowski
G 10/28-30 vs SMU Drew Morris/Maja Makoric Lost 5-8/Misa Malkin
G 10/28-30 vs Marshall Johanna Strom/Sophia Hurrion Lost 4-8/Misa Malkin
CK 01/13-15 vs Wake Forest Women's Casie Wooten/Mia Ahmad Won 6-2/Ayana Akli
CK 01/13-15 vs Wisconsin Ava Markham/Maria Sholokhova Won 6-1/Ayana Akli
CK 01/13-15 vs Georgia Tech Carol Lee/Kate Sharabura - /Ayana Akli
CK 01/13-15 vs Georgia Tech Carol Lee/Kate Sharabura (53/-) Lost 3-6/Ayana Akli

01/21/20 #3 NC State Wolfpack 1 Amelia Rajecki/Nell Miller (8/-) Lost 5-7/Ayana Akli
01/27/20 vs Northwestern 1 Briana Crowley/Sydney Pratt Won 6-2/Ayana Akli
01/28/20 at #8 Virginia 1 Julia Adams/Melodie Collard Lost 6-7 (2-7)/Ayana Akli
02/14/20 at Clemson 1 Cristina Mayorova/Eleni Louka Lost 2-6/Ayana Akli
02/17/20 Coastal Carolina 1 Hopton, Megan/Babayan, Anna Won 6-2/Ayana Akli
02/17/20 Yale 1 Ann Wright Guerry/Rhea Shrivastava - 4-3, unf./Ayana Akli
02/19/20 Wake Forest 1 Anna Brylin/Brooke Killingsworth (10/-) Lost 3-6/Ayana Akli
02/25/20 vs Wichita State 3 Theodora Chantava/Harriet Hamilton - 3-4, unf./Misa Malkin
02/25/20 at #49 Oklahoma State 3 Lucia Peyre/Martina Zerulo Lost 3-6/McKenna Schaefbauer

* 03/03/20 #34 LSU 2 Kylie Collins/Nina Geissler - 2-5, unf./Alice Otis
* 03/05/20 #2 Texas A&M 2 Salma Ewing/Jayci Goldsmith (34/-) Lost 6-7 (7-9)/Alice Otis



South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 05, 2023)

Chloe Narboni
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
FC 09/16-18/2022 vs Georgia Tech Monika Dedaj Lost 7-6 (8-6), 6-7 (4-7), 0-1 (7-10)
FC 09/16-18/2022 vs Ohio State Danielle Schoenly Won 6-4, 6-3
FC 09/16-18/2022 vs Wake Forest Maddie Lynch Lost 3-6, 3-6
CI 09/23-25/2022 vs Iowa Anya Lamoreaux Lost 3-6, 4-6
CI 09/23-25/2022 vs Charlotte Wilkins,Emma Lost 2-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
FC 09/16-18 vs Georgia Tech Monika Dedaj/Garcia Gross Lost 0-8/Annie Jennings
FC 09/16-18 vs North Carolina Lindsay Zink/Sophia Patel Lost 2-8/Annie Jennings
CI 09/23-25 vs Iowa Anya Lamoreaux/Pia Kranholdt Lost 3-6/Annie Jennings
CI 09/23-25 vs ETSU Ralitsa Alexandrova/Yunuen Elizarraras Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Annie Jennings
CI 09/23-25 vs Charlotte Petruzelova,Lucie/Wilkins,Emma Lost 1-6/Annie Jennings
CI 09/23-25 vs Charlotte Petruzelova,Lucie/van Poppel,Emma Lost 1-6/Annie Jennings



South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 05, 2023)

Alice Otis
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
CK 01/13-15/2023 vs Wisconsin Charmaine Seah Lost 2-6, 6-4, 1-6
CK 01/13-15/2023 vs Georgia Tech Kate Sharabura Lost 4-6, 6-3, 5-6
CK 01/13-15/2023 vs Wake Forest Women's Tenni Mia Ahmad Won 6-1, 6-0

01/21/2023 #3 NC State Wolfpack 6 Nell Miller Lost 6-3, 5-7, 0-1 (4-10)
01/27/2023 vs Northwestern 6 Kiley Rabjohns Won 6-3, 6-3
01/28/2023 at #8 Virginia 6 Hibah Shaikh (77/-) Lost 6-7 (7-9), 2-6
02/14/2023 at Clemson 6 Sophia Hatton Lost 1-6, 6-4, 5-7
02/17/2023 Coastal Carolina 5 Hollins, Jesse - 7-5, 3-2, unf.
02/17/2023 Yale 6 Rebecca Lynn Won 6-1, 6-1
02/19/2023 Wake Forest 6 Maddie Lynch Won 6-2, 6-7 (4-7), 6-3
02/25/2023 vs Wichita State 5 Theodora Chantava Lost 1-6, 5-7

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
CK 01/13-15 vs Wake Forest Women's Maddie Lynch/Jingyi Li Lost 6-7 (1-7)/McKenna Schaefbau
CK 01/13-15 vs Wisconsin Charmaine Seah/Taylor Cataldi Lost 3-6/Misa Malkin

01/21/20 #3 NC State Wolfpack 3 Abigail Rencheli/Anna Zyryanova Won 6-4/Elise Mills
01/27/20 vs Northwestern 3 Kiley Rabjohns/Maria Shusharina Lost 5-7/Elise Mills
01/28/20 at #8 Virginia 3 Elaine Chervinsky/Sara Ziodato - 6-6, unf./Elise Mills
02/14/20 at Clemson 3 Daniella Medvedeva/Sophia Hatton Won 7-5/Elise Mills
02/17/20 Coastal Carolina 3 De Samucewicz, V./Hollins, Jesse - 5-3, unf./Sarah Hamner
02/19/20 Wake Forest 2 Mia Ahmad/Casie Wooten Lost 5-7/Allie Gretkowski

* 03/03/20 #34 LSU 2 Kylie Collins/Nina Geissler - 2-5, unf./Gracie Mulville
* 03/05/20 #2 Texas A&M 2 Salma Ewing/Jayci Goldsmith (34/-) Lost 6-7 (7-9)/Gracie Mulville



South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 05, 2023)

McKenna Schaefbauer
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
FC 09/16-18/2022 vs Clemson Daniella Medvedeva Won 6-3, 6-4
FC 09/16-18/2022 vs North Carolina Reilly Tran (31/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6
FC 09/16-18/2022 vs Duke Katie Codd Lost 3-6, 1-6
CR 10/13-17/2022 vs College of Charleston Halli Trinkle Lost 6-7 (3-7), 4-6
CR 10/13-17/2022 vs Charleston Southern Noa Boyd Lost 3-6, 3-6
GS 10/28-30/2022 vs Washington Hikaru Sato Lost 2-6, 2-6
GS 10/28-30/2022 vs SMU Lana Mavor Lost 4-6, 4-6
GS 10/28-30/2022 vs Marshall Rieke Gillar Won 1-6, 6-3, 6-4

02/14/2023 at Clemson 5 Daniella Medvedeva Lost 3-6, 7-5, 3-6
02/17/2023 Coastal Carolina 6 Steryous, Lilie Won 6-3, 6-2
02/17/2023 Yale 5 Sophie Zaslow Won 6-4, 6-4
02/25/2023 vs Wichita State 6 Harriet Hamilton Won 6-2, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
FC 09/16-18 vs Ohio State Madeline Atway/Danielle Schoenly Lost 3-8/Misa Malkin
FC 09/16-18 vs Mississippi State Dhorani Niroshan/Emily Surcey Lost 5-8/Misa Malkin
FC 09/16-18 vs Wake Forest Nevena Carton/Stella Li Lost 6-8/Misa Malkin
C 10/13-17 vs Charleston Southern Noa Boyd/Amila Jusufbegovic Won 8-4/Sarah Hamner
C 10/13-17 vs Western Carolina Andrea Redondo/Chloe Schwarz Lost 6-8/Sarah Hamner
G 10/28-30 vs SMU Lana Mavor/Hadley Doyle Lost 1-8/Elise Mills
G 10/28-30 vs Marshall Doroteja Joksovic/Andjela Lopicic Won 8-4/Elise Mills
G 10/28-30 vs Washington Sarah-Maude Fortin/Erika Matsuda Lost 2-6/Elise Mills
CK 01/13-15 vs Wake Forest Women's Maddie Lynch/Jingyi Li Lost 6-7 (1-7)/Alice Otis

01/28/20 at #8 Virginia 2 Natasha Subhash/Annabelle Xu Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Allie Gretkowski
02/17/20 Yale 3 Jamie Kim/Vivian Cheng Won 6-2/Sarah Hamner
02/19/20 Wake Forest 3 Nevena Carton/Whitley Pate Won 6-4/Sarah Hamner
02/25/20 at #49 Oklahoma State 3 Lucia Peyre/Martina Zerulo Lost 3-6/Gracie Mulville
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